UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
Villie Robert Cooks,		CASE NUMBER
v. Jason Hamil,		No. CV 15-4452-GW(ASx)
	PLAINTIFF(S)	
		ORDER RE REQUEST TO PROCEED
	DEPENDANT(C)	IN FORMA PAUPERIS
	DEFENDANT(S)	
T IS ORDERED that the Request to	Proceed In Forma Paup	eris is hereby GRANTED.
Date		United States Magistrate Judge
[IS RECOMMENDED that the Rec	quest to Proceed In Form	<i>na Pauperis</i> be DENIED for the following reason(s):
☐ Inadequate showing of indigency		District Court lacks jurisdiction
Legally and/or factually	patently frivolous	Immunity as to
		auperis in removing a state court unlawful detainer
action to federal court for wh	nich there is no federal c	ourt jurisdiction.
Comments:		
June 16, 2015		/s/ Alka Sagar
,		757 Tika Bagai